
Freeport Center - Building N-7

Clearfield, UT 84016-0250

Phone: (801) 773-3200

Fax: (801) 773 3265

Email: mssd@mssd.com

SOW - Cengage Learning

ItemCode Title Copyright Nevada Price Type

Purchase 

Quantity

No Charge 

Quantity Total

9781428304208 Body Structures & Functions SE 2009 135.75 TX

9781428304239 Body Structures & Functions Electronic Classroom Manager 2009 93.00 CS

9781428304284 Body Structures & Functions TE Instructors Manual 2009 37.50 TG

9781428304215 Body Structures & Functions SE Workbook 2009 73.50 WB

Shipping is approximately 3% of the Total

Clark County Contract Extension from 06/01/21 to 06/30/22 - Includes A & A.1

Prices are Subject to Change. Check Online Catalog for Current Prices

Estimated Order Total

Thank you for letting Mountain State Schoolbook Depository be of service!
Prices are subject to change

5/19/2021 3:21:04 PM

Body Structures and Functions

Clark County School District Course Code: 6604

Course Code: 6604

State MPA

Bid: 13030ARB

School Information Entry Field

Purchase Quantity

ONE FREE Per Student Edition Purchased for 7 Years


